

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 35 OF 2006

SOCIETY OF RETIRED FOREST OFFICER, U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With applns. for interim Relief)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Nr, Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

For Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

R-1 and R-2 have entered appearance through Advocate

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra.

Service is complete.

Three weeks' time has been granted to file counter.

List after three weeks.

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

mb