

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 35 OF 2006

SOCIETY OF RETIRED FOREST OFFICER, U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., amendment of the petition, interim Relief, impleadment)

Date: 24/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kaliyas, Adv.

Mr. Parmeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time has been granted, as last chance to file counter, as prayed for.

List again on 17.8.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd