

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 35 OF 2006

SOCIETY OF RETIRED FOREST OFFICER, U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv .

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of counsel for the respondents, the matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master