

"
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 35 OF 2006

SOCIETY OF RETIRED FOREST OFFICER, U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 01/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Shukla, Adv.

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) MR. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For the State of U.P. : Mr.S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 14.5.2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master