

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.35 OF 2006

SOCIETY OF RETIRED FOREST OFFICER, U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.][For final disposal]

Date: 26/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.Mohan, ASG

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv. for

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Addl. Adv. Gen.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

This matter was being dealt with by a Bench presided over by  
Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Mathur.

List before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K.  
Mathur.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master